New York State University Police at Purchase

02/01/2020...02/29/2020

Incident #

CR-00005-20

CR-00006-20

CR-00007-20

CR-00008-20

CR-00009-20

CR-00010-20

CR-00011-20

CR-00012-20

Reported

Date Time
02/04/2020 12:23:00
02/04/2020 21:13:00
02/08/2020 00:59:00
02/12/2020 21:29:00
02/15/2020 09:45:00
02/18/2020 15:07:00
02/22/2020 13:18:00
02/24/2020 07:55:00

Criminal Mischief - Hole in wall

CR-00013-20

Harassment.

02/26/2020

16:37:00

Daily Crime Log

Occurred If Different

Date

01/23/2020

02/04/2020

02/08/2020

02/12/2020

02/15/2020

02/18/2020

02/22/2020

02/24/2020

02/26/2020

Time

09:00:00

21:13:00

00:59:00

21:29:00

09:45:00

15:07:00

13:18:00

07:55:00

16:37:00

Incident Type

LARCENY

ALARM-FIRE

ALARM-FIRE

CRIMINAL
MISCHIEF

LARCENY

CRIMINAL
MISCHIEF

CRIMINAL
MISCHIEF

CRIMINAL
MISCHIEF

Location / Disposition

Visual Arts

INVESTIGATION
PENDING

A/B Dorms

CLOSED BY
INVESTIGATION
(CBI)

Admin Lot

INVESTIGATION
PENDING

NEW MEDIA
BUILDING

UPD Headquarters

INVESTIGATION
PENDING

Visual Arts

INVESTIGATION
PENDING

ALUMNI VILLAGE

CLEARED BY
ARREST--ADULT

DORMS C/D

UNKNOWN

NYSUP

CLOSED BY
INVESTIGATION
(CBI)
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