## New York State University Police at Purchase

02/01/2020...02/29/2020

## **Daily Crime Log**

	Reported		Occurred If Different			
Incident #	Date	Time	Date	Time	Incident Type	Location / Disposition
CR-00005-20	02/04/2020	12:23:00	01/23/2020	09:00:00	LARCENY	Visual Arts INVESTIGATION
CR-00006-20	02/04/2020	21:13:00	02/04/2020	21:13:00	ALARM-FIRE	PENDING  A/B Dorms  CLOSED BY  INVESTIGATION (CBI)
CR-00007-20	02/08/2020	00:59:00	02/08/2020	00:59:00	ALARM-FIRE	Admin Lot INVESTIGATION PENDING
CR-00008-20	02/12/2020	21:29:00	02/12/2020	21:29:00	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	NEW MEDIA BUILDING
CR-00009-20	02/15/2020	09:45:00	02/15/2020	09:45:00	LARCENY	UPD Headquarters INVESTIGATION PENDING
CR-00010-20	02/18/2020	15:07:00	02/18/2020	15:07:00	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	Visual Arts
CR-00011-20	02/22/2020	13:18:00	02/22/2020	13:18:00	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	INVESTIGATION PENDING  ALUMNI VILLAGE  CLEARED BY ARRESTADULT
CR-00012-20	02/24/2020	07:55:00	02/24/2020	07:55:00	CRIMINAL MISCHIEF	DORMS C/D
Criminal Mischie	f - Hole in wall					UNKNOWN
CR-00013-20 Harassment.	02/26/2020	16:37:00	02/26/2020	16:37:00		NYSUP CLOSED BY INVESTIGATION (CBI)